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Women / 2 / 7A Years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Steele Corry298
Oly Chesterfield

8.900 8.900 9.3509.250 36.400
4T 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Audrey Mehan242
Mid-County

8.800 8.900 9.1009.300 36.100
8T 3T 1T 5 2 

2 

Cailyn Rector159
Flipside

9.100 8.500 9.1509.300 36.050
1T 9 2T 3T 3T

3T

Alyssa Reynolds505
Top Flight

9.000 9.050 9.0009.000 36.050
3 1 5T 6T 4T

4T

Addison Hayes297
Oly Chesterfield

8.900 8.600 9.1509.300 35.950
5T 7 3T 4T 5 

5 

Lexi Nquyen188
GT

8.900 8.800 9.0009.000 35.700
6T 5T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Claire Jackson435
Skymax

9.100 8.200 9.2008.700 35.200
2T 11 9 2 7 

7 

Malie Jones160
Flipside

8.800 8.900 8.6008.800 35.100
9T 4T 7 10 8 

8 

Sasha Kessler378
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.900 8.800 8.2508.750 34.700
7T 6T 8 12 9 

9 

Carlei Clubb306
Oly Festus

8.600 8.550 8.8508.350 34.350
11 8 12 9 10 

10 

Lydia Strumpt255
Mid-Illinois

8.800 8.300 8.1008.600 33.800
10T 10 10 13 11 

11 

Ava Reidt532
Skymax

8.100 7.200 8.9008.450 32.650
13 14 11 8 12T

12T

Juliana Nicolette441
Skymax

8.300 7.700 8.4008.250 32.650
12 12 13 11 13T

13T

Annaliese Adams437
Skymax

8.000 7.500 7.8007.800 31.100
14 13 14 15 14 

14 

Christiana Newman283
Oly Chesterfield

0.000 0.000 8.0500.000 8.050
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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